Y/
Y/
nnmny

B\

24

25

BCM8020

NO. | DESCRIPTION
1 SCREW M6*18

2 HANDLE

3 FLAT WASHER

4 NUT M6

5 SCREW M5*12

6 CD-30R METAL COVER

7 SCREW M4*16

8 RECTIFIER BRIDGE

9 RADIATOR

10 | SCREW M4*5

11 MAIN TRANSFORMER

12 | FLANGE NUT M6

13 | FLAT WASHER 06

14 | SCREW M6*20

15 | CD-30R BOTTOM PANEL

16 | AMPEREMETER

17 | 333 TERMINAL SET

18 | POWER CABLE

19 | CABLE FASTENER

20 | PLASTIC PROTECTION COVER

21 | 555 TERMINAL SET

22 | SCREW M6*12

23 | FUSE

24 | NEGATIVE CHARGING CLAMP SET
25 | POSITIVE CHARGING CLAMP SET
26 | MODE EXCHANGE SWITCH

27 POWER SWITCH

UKW231113BC




